



Diverse echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 43429403

Data publicarii	02.07.19	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 460,79 RON - 460,79 RON

Descriere: broaste 2x50.42 =100.84 pinza circul. 1x100.84=100.84 cutite abric 3x25.21=75.63
smilgher 2x4.21=8.42 balama 8x3.37=26.96 sapa+coada 1x33.62=33.62 grebla+c.
2x21.01=42.02 baterii apa 1x33.62=33.62 bara filet 4x8.41=33.64 piulite ;8 20x 0.26=5.2 --
----- 460.79
